
 

 Updated 01/12/2021 

 

 

 

Wistow Bus Timetable 

Morning Run 
 

 

Stop 
Number Location Time 

1 Corner Wellington Road & Bradfield Lane 7:51 AM 

2 Corner Wellington Road & Daniel Road 7:55 AM 

3 Corner Wellington Road & Taverner Road 7:57 AM 

4 Corner Wellington Road & Red Creek Road 8:02 AM 

5 Corner Wellington Road & Scrubby Hill Road 
(turn around point for bus) 8:03 AM 

6 Corner Wellington Road & Vale Road 8.05 AM 

7 Corner Wellington Road & Bunnett Road 8.08 AM 

8 Corner Wellington Road & Fidler Road 8:13 AM 

9 Bus Stop # 80 Hurling Drive 8:15 AM 

10 Mount Barker South Primary School 8:20 AM 

11 Mount Barker High School 8:22 AM 

12 Mount Barker Primary School 8:25 AM 
 

  
 

  



 

 Updated 01/12/2021 

 

 

 

Wistow Bus Timetable 

Afternoon Run 
 

 

Stop 
Number Location Time 

1 Mount Barker Primary School 3:20 PM 

2 Mount Barker High School 3:30 PM 

3 Mount Barker South Primary School 3:35 PM 

4 Bus Stop # 80 Hurling Drive 3:43 PM 

5 Corner Wellington Road & Bradfield Lane 3:44 PM 

6 Corner Wellington Road & Daniel Road 3:49 PM 

7 Corner Wellington Road & Taverner Road 3:50 PM 

8 Corner Wellington Road & Red Creek Road 3:55 PM 

9 Corner Wellington Road & Scrubby Hill Road 
(turn around point for bus) 4:00 PM 

10 Corner Wellington Road & Vale Road 4.02PM 

11 Corner Wellington Road & Bunnett Road 4.03 PM 

12 Corner Wellington Road & Fidler Road 4:06 PM 
 

  
 


